Microsemi
IC REG LDO 3.3V 5A TO263
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LX8384A-33CDD.pdf
33CDD pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number LX8384A-33CDD.The price and
lead time for LX8384A-33CDD depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: 4.75 V ~ 10 V
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-4, D²Pak (3 Leads + Tab), TO-263AA
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Converter, Intel Pentium® P54C-VRE
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LX8384A-33CDD Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LX8384B-15CP
IC REG LDO 1.5V 5A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384B-00CDD
IC REG LDO ADJ 5A TO263
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384A-00CDD
IC REG LDO ADJ 5A TO263
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384B-00CP
IC REG LDO ADJ 5A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX838400CDD-TR
MICROSEMI
RFQ
LX8384A-33CP
IC REG LDO 3.3V 5A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384B-15CDD
IC REG LDO 1.5V 5A TO263
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384A-15CP
IC REG LDO 1.5V 5A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384A-15CDD
IC REG LDO 1.5V 5A TO263
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
LX8384A-00CP
IC REG LDO ADJ 5A TO220
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
1325-473J
FIXED IND 47UH 79MA 9.2 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PT50R-780
FIXED IND 50UH 3.8A 50 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4564R-123J
FIXED IND 12MH 40MA 40 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1812-564F
FIXED IND 560UH 84MA 28 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
0819-92G
FIXED IND 680UH 27MA 66 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2890R-00F
FIXED IND 1.2UH 2.4A 75 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1537-12KS
FIXED IND 1UH 785MA 290 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1008R-681F
FIXED IND 680NH 760MA 260 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PTKM75-121
FIXED IND 75UH 3.9A 45 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2150-28F
FIXED IND 15UH 520MA 520 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ